
WINE BY THE GLASS

BOTTLE WINE
W

IN
E 

LI
STANGULLONG

SAUVIGNON BLANC

ANGULLONG SAUVIGNON BLANC

ANGULLONG SHIRAZ

SEE SAW PROSECCO 
(GLASS)

SEE SAW ROSÉ

ANGULLONG
PINOT GRIGIO

ANGULLONG PINOT GRIGIO

ANGULLONG 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SEE SAW PROSECCO 
(PICCOLO)

PRINTHIE CHARDONNAY

ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL
PADDOCK BLEND
PRINTHIE CHARDONNAY
PRINTHIE PINOT GRIS

MAYFIELD CHARDONNAY
MAYFIELD SAUVIGNON BLANC
MAYFIELD RIESLING
COLMAR CHARDONNAY
BRANGAYNE ISOLDE

PRINTHIE SAUVIGNON BLANC

PRINTHIE MERLOT

BROWN BROTHERS 
MOSCATO (PICCOLO)

MAYFIELD RIESLING

WHITE WINE

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

SPARKLING WINE

ROSÉ

9.70

46

9.70

10

9

V

V

V

15.50

15.50

14

9.70

46

9.70

16.80

15.50

15.50

8.70

44

8.70

9

8

M

M

M

14.50

14.50

12

8.70

44

8.70

15.80

14.50

14.50

9.70

53

47
47

60
52
49
35
60

47

9.70

12.80

15.50

15.50

10.20 17
8.70

51

45
45

58
49
47
33
58

45

8.70

12.40

14.50

14.50

9.20 16

REGULAR LARGE



BOTTLE WINE

W
IN

E 
LI

STANGULLONG MERLOT

SEE SAW PROSECCO

SEE SAW ROSÉ

ANGULLONG SHIRAZ

PRINTHIE VINTAGE

MAYFIELD ROSÉ

ANGULLONG CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON

ANGULLONG CUVEE BRUT

PRINTHIE SNOWLINE

ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL BARBERA

PRINTHIE SWIFT CUVEE

ANGULLONG CROSSING RESERVE 
SHIRAZ

SEE SAW PINOT NOIR
PRINTHIE MERLOT
PRINTHIE SHIRAZ
BRANGAYNE PINOT NOIR
BRANGAYNE TRISTAN

ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL
SANGIOVESE

RED WINE

SPARKLING WINE

ROSÉ WINE

46

44

40

V

46

49

49

44

42

36

M

44

47

47

46

45

55

53

74

85

41
47
47
61
65

54

44

43

53

51

72

81

37
45
45
59
63

51


