

WINE BY THE GLASS

**T
S
L
E
N
I
M
W**

	REGULAR		LARGE	
	<u>V</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>V</u>	<u>M</u>
WHITE WINE				
ANGULLONG SAUVIGNON BLANC	9.70	8.70	15.50	14.50
ANGULLONG PINOT GRIGIO	9.70	8.70	15.50	14.50
PRINTHIE CHARDONNAY	9.70	8.70	15.50	14.50
MAYFIELD RIESLING	10.20	9.20	17	16
RED WINE				
ANGULLONG SHIRAZ	9.70	8.70	15.50	14.50
ANGULLONG CABERNET SAUVIGNON	9.70	8.70	15.50	14.50
PRINTHIE MERLOT	9.70	8.70	15.50	14.50
ROSÉ				
SEE SAW ROSÉ	9	8	14	12
SPARKLING WINE				
SEE SAW PROSECCO (GLASS)	10	9		
SEE SAW PROSECCO (PICCOLO)	16.80	15.80		
BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO (PICCOLO)	12.80	12.40		

BOTTLE WINE

WHITE WINE	<u>V</u>	<u>M</u>
ANGULLONG SAUVIGNON BLANC	46	44
ANGULLONG PINOT GRIGIO	46	44
ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL PADDOCK BLEND	53	51
PRINTHIE CHARDONNAY	47	45
PRINTHIE PINOT GRIS	47	45
PRINTHIE SAUVIGNON BLANC	47	45
MAYFIELD CHARDONNAY	60	58
MAYFIELD SAUVIGNON BLANC	52	49
MAYFIELD RIESLING	49	47
COLMAR CHARDONNAY	35	33
BRANGAYNE ISOLDE	60	58



BOTTLE WINE

RED WINE

	<u>V</u>	<u>M</u>
ANGULLONG MERLOT	46	44
ANGULLONG SHIRAZ	46	44
ANGULLONG CABERNET SAUVIGNON	46	44
ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL BARBERA	53	51
ANGULLONG CROSSING RESERVE SHIRAZ	85	81
ANGULLONG FOSSIL HILL SANGIOVESE	54	51
SEE SAW PINOT NOIR	41	37
PRINTHIE MERLOT	47	45
PRINTHIE SHIRAZ	47	45
BRANGAYNE PINOT NOIR	61	59
BRANGAYNE TRISTAN	65	63

SPARKLING WINE

SEE SAW PROSECCO	44	42
PRINTHIE VINTAGE	49	47
ANGULLONG CUVÉE BRUT	45	43
PRINTHIE SWIFT CUVÉE	74	72

ROSÉ WINE

SEE SAW ROSÉ	40	36
MAYFIELD ROSÉ	49	47
PRINTHIE SNOWLINE	55	53

TEST
S
L
E
N
I
M
W



DUNTRYLEAGUE